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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Chesang            M2529         1/19     1:10:22    5:23     1:10:21
2     Mathew Chesang         M2529         2/19     1:10:22    5:23     1:10:22
3     Tom Nichols            M2529         3/19     1:12:40    5:33     1:12:40
4     Eric Rasmussen         M2529         4/19     1:15:26    5:46     1:15:26
5     Kyle Smith             M1924          1/4     1:16:01    5:49     1:16:01
6     Alfonso Vasquez        M3034         1/20     1:18:53    6:02     1:18:52
7     Levi Ashley            M2529         5/19     1:19:26    6:04     1:19:25
8     Kaci Lickteig          F2529         1/32     1:21:25    6:13     1:21:24
9     Jason Moritz           M3034         2/20     1:24:24    6:27     1:24:20
10    Bridget Easley         F3034         1/40     1:24:46    6:29     1:24:45
11    Emigdio Cuevas         M3539         1/24     1:25:39    6:33     1:25:38
12    Terrence Wood          M4549         1/17     1:25:54    6:34     1:25:54
13    Mark Treadway          M3539         2/24     1:26:10    6:35     1:26:08
14    Juan Carrizales        M5059         1/31     1:26:34    6:37     1:26:31
15    Charles Smith          M3539         3/24     1:26:39    6:37     1:26:38
16    Jeremy Miles           M3539         4/24     1:26:59    6:39     1:26:57
17    Brian Bergt            M5059         2/31     1:27:30    6:41     1:27:28
18    Stacy Shaw             F4549         1/21     1:27:45    6:42     1:27:43
19    David Rippe            M2529         6/19     1:28:07    6:44     1:28:05
20    Ryan Richard           M3034         3/20     1:28:12    6:44     1:28:06
21    Shanon Springer        M3034         4/20     1:28:26    6:45     1:28:23
22    Randy Johnston         M4549         2/17     1:30:18    6:54     1:30:16
23    Moses Campos           M3034         5/20     1:30:44    6:56     1:30:39
24    Brian Cook             M4044         1/27     1:30:52    6:56     1:30:48
25    Michael Peak           M5059         3/31     1:31:17    6:58     1:31:14
26    Dylan Wilson           M2529         7/19     1:31:14    6:58     1:31:14
27    Amber Sargent          F1924         1/14     1:31:32    7:00     1:31:31
28    Conn Narber            M4044         2/27     1:32:21    7:03     1:32:15
29    Courtney Drake         M5059         4/31     1:32:55    7:06     1:32:51
30    Lauren Klima           F2529         2/32     1:33:09    7:07     1:33:08
31    Laura Bauer            F3034         2/40     1:33:25    7:08     1:33:20
32    Troy Swartz            M4044         3/27     1:33:39    7:09     1:33:34
33    Brad Fried             M4549         3/17     1:33:49    7:10     1:33:44
34    Trevor Scoville        M2529         8/19     1:34:14    7:12     1:34:11
35    Greg Mousel            M3539         5/24     1:34:23    7:13     1:34:23
36    Kevin Nielsen          M4549         4/17     1:34:39    7:13     1:34:29
37    Chris Hansen           M3034         6/20     1:35:10    7:15     1:34:48
38    Ginni Seeba            F2529         3/32     1:35:05    7:16     1:35:03
39    Antulio De Leon        M3539         6/24     1:35:12    7:16     1:35:05
40    Bill Williams          M4044         4/27     1:35:35    7:18     1:35:31
41    Jeff Uhrmacher         M3539         7/24     1:35:49    7:19     1:35:49
42    David Murrish          M3539         8/24     1:36:21    7:22     1:36:19
43    Kent Lentz             M4044         5/27     1:37:43    7:26     1:37:22
44    Craig Pleskac          M4044         6/27     1:37:42    7:27     1:37:33
45    Adeline Hohman         F2529         4/32     1:37:47    7:28     1:37:42
46    Dustin Favinger        M3034         7/20     1:37:59    7:29     1:37:53
47    Theresa Conradt        F2529         5/32     1:38:04    7:29     1:38:02
48    Chris Eberhardt        M4549         5/17     1:39:08    7:34     1:39:02
49    Logan Smolla           M1924          2/4     1:39:54    7:36     1:39:33
50    Curt Van Laningham     M3539         9/24     1:39:34    7:36     1:39:33
51    Jeffrey Cramer         M4549         6/17     1:39:59    7:37     1:39:35
52    Jennifer Bunner        F3539         1/26     1:39:42    7:37     1:39:40
53    Jeremy Hurt            M3034         8/20     1:40:23    7:39     1:40:06
54    Wesley Caruso          M3034         9/20     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:14
55    Wesley Hochstetler     M5059         5/31     1:40:28    7:40     1:40:18
56    Christopher Gugel      M1924          3/4     1:40:26    7:40     1:40:22
57    Jeff Larson            M3539        10/24     1:41:15    7:43     1:41:01
58    Scott Moyer            M3539        11/24     1:41:22    7:44     1:41:17
59    Rod Fay                M4044         7/27     1:41:47    7:46     1:41:40
60    Mike Florek            M5059         6/31     1:42:21    7:47     1:41:57
61    Brad Wilkins           M4044         8/27     1:42:17    7:48     1:42:06
62    B.J. Spring            M5059         7/31     1:42:18    7:48     1:42:07
63    Tom Volk               M4549         7/17     1:42:17    7:48     1:42:09
64    Ray Chmiel             M5059         8/31     1:42:55    7:50     1:42:37
65    Dale Miller            M3539        12/24     1:42:49    7:51     1:42:39
66    Sandi Olson            F4044         1/18     1:43:31    7:54     1:43:22
67    Carl Edwards           M5059         9/31     1:43:34    7:54     1:43:26
68    Josie McCune           F2529         6/32     1:43:55    7:56     1:43:49
69    Danny Dubbs            M5059        10/31     1:43:54    7:56     1:43:50
70    Kristen Parnell        F2529         7/32     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:11
71    Caleb Beasley          M2529         9/19     1:44:23    7:58     1:44:16
72    Scott Dugan            M4044         9/27     1:44:26    7:58     1:44:16
73    Matt Rief              M3539        13/24     1:44:48    8:00     1:44:37
74    Tom Larson             M5059        11/31     1:45:03    8:01     1:44:49
75    Jed Rojewski           M4044        10/27     1:45:07    8:01     1:44:58
76    Andy England           M2529        10/19     1:45:10    8:02     1:45:02
77    Jade Ballard           M3539        14/24     1:45:18    8:02     1:45:10
78    Torrie Ellis           F2529         8/32     1:45:34    8:03     1:45:22
79    Brian Cheetsos         M3539        15/24     1:46:41    8:09     1:46:38
80    Olivia Christensen     F3034         3/40     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:06
81    Daryl Buss             M3539        16/24     1:47:19    8:12     1:47:15
82    Dwayne Meyer           M4044        11/27     1:48:05    8:14     1:47:50
83    Stuart Fox             M4044        12/27     1:48:36    8:16     1:48:11
84    Travis Hedman          M3539        17/24     1:48:55    8:19     1:48:48
85    Dustin Deterding       M3539        18/24     1:49:09    8:19     1:48:55
86    Marti Wickham          F4549         2/21     1:49:12    8:20     1:49:02
87    Duane Potrzeba         M5059        12/31     1:49:14    8:20     1:49:07
88    Lori Leonard           F4549         3/21     1:49:24    8:21     1:49:16
89    James Dinville         M3034        10/20     1:49:27    8:21     1:49:20
90    Megan Cargill          F3034         4/40     1:49:47    8:22     1:49:33
91    Lori Merritt           F3539         2/26     1:49:49    8:23     1:49:37
92    Michelle Kruse         F3539         3/26     1:49:51    8:23     1:49:47
93    Alex Brauer            M2529        11/19     1:50:01    8:23     1:49:48
94    Shawna Clement         F2529         9/32     1:50:01    8:23     1:49:48
95    Chris Cornelius        M3539        19/24     1:50:18    8:25     1:50:06
96    Todd Carpenter         M4044        13/27     1:50:23    8:25     1:50:09
97    Stacie Uhrmacher       F3034         5/40     1:50:20    8:25     1:50:13
98    Bill McKay             M6069          1/5     1:50:50    8:26     1:50:26
99    Holee Hanke            F3539         4/26     1:50:36    8:26     1:50:29
100   Angela Ziller          F4044         2/18     1:50:38    8:27     1:50:30
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101   Daniel Walford         M3034        11/20     1:50:36    8:27     1:50:31
102   Ron Ingraham           M4549         8/17     1:50:58    8:27     1:50:34
103   Stacy Ludwig           F4044         3/18     1:50:56    8:27     1:50:40
104   Roger Malcom           M5059        13/31     1:51:14    8:28     1:50:50
105   Kevin Thompson         M4044        14/27     1:52:00    8:32     1:51:35
106   Lara Schwartz          F3539         5/26     1:52:44    8:35     1:52:23
107   Chris Shallenberger    M3034        12/20     1:52:53    8:36     1:52:37
108   Stephen Wood           M5059        14/31     1:53:04    8:38     1:53:00
109   Rachelle Smith         F4044         4/18     1:53:17    8:39     1:53:10
110   Jackie Miettinen       F3034         6/40     1:53:25    8:39     1:53:16
111   Emily Malchow          F2529        10/32     1:54:02    8:41     1:53:40
112   Mark Fahleson          M4044        15/27     1:54:06    8:42     1:53:54
113   Jeffrey Doose          M4044        16/27     1:54:17    8:42     1:53:54
114   Brian Mohr             M2529        12/19     1:54:18    8:43     1:54:00
115   Jennifer Batty         F3034         7/40     1:54:25    8:43     1:54:10
116   Nicole Woodhouse       F2529        11/32     1:54:24    8:44     1:54:15
117   Carol Keiser           F4044         5/18     1:54:33    8:44     1:54:16
118   Kasi Nelson            F1924         2/14     1:54:52    8:45     1:54:38
119   Erin Pinneo            F2529        12/32     1:54:55    8:46     1:54:41
120   Lisa Albers            F4549         4/21     1:55:11    8:47     1:54:56
121   Ashley Ulrich          F3034         8/40     1:55:29    8:48     1:55:15
122   Amy Thompson           F3539         6/26     1:56:14    8:51     1:55:48
123   Denise Smith           F1924         3/14     1:56:11    8:51     1:55:48
124   Tim Burnham            M5059        15/31     1:56:02    8:51     1:55:52
125   Jaycee Jacobitz        F1924         4/14     1:56:06    8:51     1:55:55
126   Matt Ruhrer            M4044        17/27     1:56:28    8:52     1:56:07
127   Gary Kiser             M4044        18/27     1:56:47    8:53     1:56:23
128   Matt Mattke            M3539        20/24     1:56:59    8:54     1:56:27
129   Lia Raabe              F3034         9/40     1:56:44    8:54     1:56:30
130   Heidi Peterson         F2529        13/32     1:56:56    8:54     1:56:32
131   Corie Lubash           F3034        10/40     1:56:39    8:55     1:56:36
132   Janna Maschek          F3034        11/40     1:57:08    8:55     1:56:37
133   Sam Pollock            M0118          1/2     1:56:52    8:55     1:56:38
134   Cy Xayarath            M3539        21/24     1:57:13    8:56     1:56:55
135   Mark Porter            M2529        13/19     1:57:18    8:57     1:57:07
136   Emily Williams         F3539         7/26     1:57:21    8:57     1:57:12
137   Bill Baasch            M4044        19/27     1:57:42    8:58     1:57:15
138   Todd Alva              M3539        22/24     1:57:43    8:59     1:57:36
139   Laura Meyers           F4044         6/18     1:57:57    9:00     1:57:43
140   Brenda Ruhrer          F4044         7/18     1:58:04    9:00     1:57:44
141   Jennifer Eloge         F3539         8/26     1:58:03    9:00     1:57:50
142   Jaime Kreutz           F3034        12/40     1:58:23    9:02     1:58:08
143   Colleen Pribyl         F3539         9/26     1:58:22    9:02     1:58:10
144   Shelly Mowinkel        F3034        13/40     1:58:31    9:02     1:58:18
145   Daniel Carlson         M3539        23/24     1:58:47    9:03     1:58:27
146   Doug Wilson            M4549         9/17     1:58:56    9:03     1:58:31
147   Don Dahlquist          M5059        16/31     1:58:55    9:04     1:58:34
148   Stacey Krings          F3034        14/40     1:58:53    9:05     1:58:48
149   Zach Nickel            M1924          4/4     1:59:15    9:06     1:59:11
150   Brittany Miller        F1924         5/14     1:59:23    9:06     1:59:12
151   Tony Brisbois          M5059        17/31     1:59:32    9:07     1:59:16
152   Bj Brisbois            F4549         5/21     1:59:32    9:07     1:59:16
153   Tara Davis             F1924         6/14     1:59:32    9:07     1:59:20
154   Valerie Kaliff         F4549         6/21     1:59:44    9:08     1:59:30
155   Dawn Sherlock          F3539        10/26     1:59:39    9:08     1:59:33
156   Darla Burnham          F4549         7/21     1:59:58    9:09     1:59:48
157   Kevin Coen             M4549        10/17     2:00:17    9:09     1:59:51
158   Toby Sandal            M4549        11/17     2:00:19    9:10     2:00:00
159   John Santos            M5059        18/31     2:00:36    9:11     2:00:15
160   Meredith Gardner       F2529        14/32     2:00:40    9:12     2:00:24
161   Heidi Hamilton         F3034        15/40     2:00:32    9:12     2:00:29
162   Jeff Krejdl            M4044        20/27     2:00:58    9:14     2:00:48
163   Steve Scoville         M5059        19/31     2:01:00    9:14     2:00:54
164   Kathy Dubbs            F3539        11/26     2:01:29    9:16     2:01:14
165   Beckie Tuttle          F3539        12/26     2:01:32    9:17     2:01:29
166   Melissa Freye          F2529        15/32     2:01:53    9:17     2:01:29
167   Anita Lane             F4044         8/18     2:01:52    9:18     2:01:46
168   Will Goding            M3034        13/20     2:02:13    9:18     2:01:48
169   Peg Coover             F4549         8/21     2:02:17    9:19     2:01:57
170   Melita Reineke         F3539        13/26     2:02:15    9:20     2:02:06
171   Mike Wardyn            M4549        12/17     2:02:32    9:20     2:02:11
172   Jerry Heidelk          M4044        21/27     2:02:32    9:20     2:02:12
173   Janet Jones            F5059         1/10     2:02:28    9:20     2:02:16
174   Ronnie Smith           M4044        22/27     2:02:41    9:21     2:02:18
175   Sadi Pontine           F3034        16/40     2:02:56    9:21     2:02:29
176   Steve Freeman          M5059        20/31     2:02:44    9:22     2:02:32
177   L. Cramer              M5059        21/31     2:02:42    9:22     2:02:36
178   Brandon Mowinkel       M3034        14/20     2:03:13    9:23     2:02:53
179   Jana Hafer             F4044         9/18     2:03:19    9:23     2:02:54
180   Dale Shotkoski         M5059        22/31     2:03:52    9:25     2:03:14
181   Beth Kahny             F3034        17/40     2:03:32    9:25     2:03:18
182   Deanne Erickson        F3034        18/40     2:03:59    9:27     2:03:44
183   Lori Hepler            F3539        14/26     2:04:01    9:27     2:03:46
184   Lisa Thayer            F4549         9/21     2:04:21    9:29     2:04:02
185   Kelsey Krings          M3034        15/20     2:04:24    9:30     2:04:18
186   Jen Consbruck          F3539        15/26     2:04:48    9:30     2:04:21
187   Hannah Randell         F3034        19/40     2:05:22    9:32     2:04:53
188   Joe Dobrovolny         M4549        13/17     2:05:03    9:33     2:04:56
189   Kristina Snodgrass     F1924         7/14     2:05:24    9:33     2:04:58
190   Jessica Morrow         F1924         8/14     2:05:24    9:33     2:04:58
191   Amanda Jochum          F2529        16/32     2:05:30    9:34     2:05:15
192   Carla Dorpinhgaus      F4044        10/18     2:05:45    9:34     2:05:18
193   Kari Radke             F2529        17/32     2:05:43    9:35     2:05:26
194   Jill Bauer             F3539        16/26     2:05:57    9:36     2:05:45
195   Katie Hodges           F0118          1/1     2:06:22    9:37     2:05:50
196   Susan Albers           F3539        17/26     2:06:55    9:39     2:06:24
197   Sara Theoharis         F4044        11/18     2:06:55    9:41     2:06:48
198   John Guthery           M6069          2/5     2:07:23    9:42     2:06:57
199   Sarah Hinrichs         F2529        18/32     2:07:28    9:43     2:07:07
200   Kyla Boersma           F2529        19/32     2:07:49    9:44     2:07:18
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201   Christa Hunnicutt      F2529        20/32     2:07:43    9:44     2:07:24
202   Martha Roe             F4549        10/21     2:07:57    9:45     2:07:38
203   Kelley Pauley          F4044        12/18     2:07:59    9:46     2:07:46
204   Stephanie Ross         F1924         9/14     2:08:33    9:47     2:08:05
205   Michele Sindelar       F4549        11/21     2:08:31    9:47     2:08:09
206   Sue McNeil             F5059         2/10     2:08:37    9:48     2:08:14
207   Patti Van Pelt         F4549        12/21     2:09:02    9:49     2:08:28
208   Patrick Merrill        M2529        14/19     2:09:03    9:50     2:08:38
209   Tanya Custer           F3539        18/26     2:09:15    9:50     2:08:45
210   Jeff Peterson          M3034        16/20     2:09:19    9:50     2:08:48
211   Melissa Zerbe          F3034        20/40     2:09:21    9:52     2:09:06
212   Rhonda Gebhardt        F4549        13/21     2:09:50    9:53     2:09:22
213   Christine Brooks-Bundy F4044        13/18     2:10:16    9:55     2:09:49
214   Jay Marshall           M5059        23/31     2:10:22    9:56     2:10:01
215   Ben Yax                M3539        24/24     2:10:40    9:56     2:10:06
216   Tanya Poehler          F3539        19/26     2:10:35    9:57     2:10:09
217   Gina Bellar            F4044        14/18     2:10:44    9:57     2:10:16
218   Ryan McCreery          M3034        17/20     2:10:55    9:58     2:10:31
219   Jeannie Elsbernd       F4549        14/21     2:12:35   10:06     2:12:11
220   Kelly Hoff             F2529        21/32     2:12:54   10:07     2:12:31
221   Russ Liggett           M4044        23/27     2:13:01   10:08     2:12:39
222   Jim Ward               M2529        15/19     2:13:20   10:10     2:13:00
223   Craig Barnett          M5059        24/31     2:13:37   10:10     2:13:08
224   Paul Hoos              M4044        24/27     2:13:38   10:10     2:13:10
225   Megan Ludwickson       F3034        21/40     2:14:34   10:15     2:14:07
226   Leanna Ledden          F3034        22/40     2:14:57   10:16     2:14:27
227   Lori Pracheil          F4549        15/21     2:15:12   10:18     2:14:49
228   Rebecca Grundman       F2529        22/32     2:15:12   10:18     2:14:50
229   Jayme Lowell           F3034        23/40     2:15:20   10:18     2:14:54
230   Ken Katzer             M7099          1/2     2:16:00   10:22     2:15:38
231   Amanda Yendra          F1924        10/14     2:16:37   10:24     2:16:14
232   Mark Fuerniss          M6069          3/5     2:17:24   10:27     2:16:50
233   Stacy Henning          F2529        23/32     2:17:53   10:31     2:17:34
234   Malinda Kroll          F2529        24/32     2:18:10   10:31     2:17:38
235   Gordon Wheeler         M5059        25/31     2:18:02   10:31     2:17:38
236   Maureen Stump          F1924        11/14     2:18:18   10:32     2:17:57
237   Regina Lewis           F2529        25/32     2:18:08   10:33     2:18:04
238   Tamara Guthard         F4044        15/18     2:18:38   10:33     2:18:04
239   Braden Manolidis       M3034        18/20     2:18:10   10:33     2:18:06
240   Erick Erickson         M4549        14/17     2:19:24   10:37     2:18:59
241   Joy Jacobson           F5059         3/10     2:19:48   10:39     2:19:20
242   Dorinda Brown          F3034        24/40     2:20:04   10:41     2:19:46
243   Tammy Dugan            F3539        20/26     2:20:25   10:41     2:19:56
244   Sharon Placke          F4549        16/21     2:21:24   10:46     2:20:55
245   Kris Harris            F4549        17/21     2:21:21   10:47     2:21:04
246   Deborah Miles          F3034        25/40     2:21:49   10:48     2:21:18
247   Abby Knobbe            F1924        12/14     2:21:54   10:49     2:21:32
248   Chris Fogland          F5059         4/10     2:21:53   10:49     2:21:33
249   Stephanie Wlaschin     F3034        26/40     2:21:58   10:49     2:21:35
250   Savannah Lyon          F2529        26/32     2:22:02   10:49     2:21:37
251   Daniel Carlson         M3034        19/20     2:22:15   10:49     2:21:40
252   Peter Eberle           M4549        15/17     2:22:04   10:50     2:21:51
253   Daniel Fogland         M5059        26/31     2:22:32   10:51     2:22:03
254   Jennifer Swanson       F2529        27/32     2:22:36   10:52     2:22:09
255   Kathy Eihusen          F3539        21/26     2:24:03   10:58     2:23:32
256   Tony Herrman           M2529        16/19     2:25:01   11:03     2:24:35
257   Jill Brown             F3034        27/40     2:25:26   11:04     2:24:56
258   Jay Young              M5059        27/31     2:25:14   11:04     2:24:56
259   Courtney Dunbar        F3034        28/40     2:25:25   11:04     2:24:59
260   Todd Elsbernd          M5059        28/31     2:25:41   11:06     2:25:15
261   Cindy Jakubowski       F3539        22/26     2:26:04   11:07     2:25:31
262   Lisa Watson            F3539        23/26     2:26:30   11:09     2:26:01
263   Nathan Ledden          M2529        17/19     2:26:49   11:11     2:26:19
264   Jennifer Blake         F3034        29/40     2:27:08   11:12     2:26:41
265   Brain Dinkelman        M4044        25/27     2:27:20   11:14     2:27:01
266   Edward Roubal          M2529        18/19     2:27:12   11:14     2:27:08
267   David Morton           M4044        26/27     2:27:30   11:15     2:27:17
268   Jennifer Snyder        F4044        16/18     2:29:38   11:23     2:29:04
269   Staci Wolf             F2529        28/32     2:30:25   11:27     2:29:55
270   Angie Rowe             F3539        24/26     2:31:24   11:33     2:31:09
271   Daniel Allen           M5059        29/31     2:31:36   11:33     2:31:18
272   Jillian Young          F2529        29/32     2:31:36   11:34     2:31:19
273   Tom Rowe               M4549        16/17     2:32:06   11:36     2:31:51
274   Tonya Appel            F4044        17/18     2:32:34   11:38     2:32:17
275   Lynne Werner           F4549        18/21     2:32:34   11:38     2:32:17
276   Christy Young          F3034        30/40     2:37:14   12:00     2:37:04
277   Nicole Miller          F1924        13/14     2:37:41   12:00     2:37:05
278   John Rust              M5059        30/31     2:37:40   12:00     2:37:06
279   Tory Kort              M4044        27/27     2:37:45   12:01     2:37:21
280   Jessica Kort           F3034        31/40     2:37:45   12:01     2:37:22
281   David Smith            M5059        31/31     2:38:12   12:03     2:37:43
282   Neleigh Korth          F3034        32/40     2:38:12   12:03     2:37:44
283   Linda Warner           F3539        25/26     2:39:09   12:08     2:38:45
284   Stacie Goding          F3034        33/40     2:41:39   12:19     2:41:12
285   Dawson Coon            M0118          2/2     2:41:53   12:20     2:41:25
286   Niki Coon              F3034        34/40     2:41:53   12:20     2:41:25
287   Bridgette Meyer        F3034        35/40     2:42:00   12:20     2:41:34
288   Angela Keiser          F2529        30/32     2:42:36   12:24     2:42:18
289   Brittnnii Engert       F1924        14/14     2:44:28   12:31     2:43:55
290   Dennis Fahrenbruch     M6069          4/5     2:46:11   12:40     2:45:51
291   Asa Bachman            M3034        20/20     2:47:33   12:46     2:47:11
292   Jessie Bachman         F3034        36/40     2:47:33   12:46     2:47:11
293   Steven Burgos          M4549        17/17     2:48:40   12:51     2:48:12
294   Leah Ahlers            F3539        26/26     2:50:44   13:00     2:50:15
295   Rebecca Kinnison       F2529        31/32     2:53:20   13:12     2:52:48
296   Keri Mast              F5059         5/10     2:54:06   13:16     2:53:36
297   Becky Stapel           F3034        37/40     2:55:15   13:22     2:54:55
298   Amy Johnson            F3034        38/40     2:55:15   13:22     2:54:56
299   Mikala Freeman         F2529        32/32     2:56:01   13:26     2:55:50
300   Janice Beethe          F5059         6/10     2:56:34   13:27     2:56:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Amber Beck             F3034        39/40     2:56:35   13:27     2:56:10
302   Theresa Martinez       F3034        40/40     2:56:59   13:28     2:56:25
303   Teresa Schwartz        F4549        19/21     2:56:42   13:29     2:56:29
304   Rochelle Dahlquist     F4549        20/21     2:57:41   13:33     2:57:21
305   Debra Vorderstrasse    F4044        18/18     2:58:50   13:37     2:58:17
306   Lynn Treadway          F6069          1/1     3:00:07   13:44     2:59:48
307   Verna Galloway         F5059         7/10     3:03:57   14:03     3:03:55
308   Carolyn Volkmer        F5059         8/10     3:06:50   14:14     3:06:18
309   Marv Metzer            M7099          2/2     3:08:14   14:20     3:07:34
310   Joann Stainbrook       F4549        21/21     3:51:02   17:35     3:50:20
311   Patricia Bell          F5059         9/10     3:51:03   17:36     3:50:22
312   John Bell              M6069          5/5     3:51:22   17:37     3:50:41
313   Lori Panko             F5059        10/10     3:58:25   18:10     3:57:52
314   Juan Reyes             M2529        19/19     4:00:14   18:18     3:59:38
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